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Roll No. Reg. No. Name Father Mother Result Date

3001 714-16-1153 HARSHDEEP SINGH GURMEET SINGH JOGINDER KAUR R-I,V 28.05.2019

3002 714-16-1158 VINOD BK NAKUL BK ALMALA 307/600 28.05.2019

3003 714-16-1172 GEETANJALI BHATNAGAR GIANINDER MOHAN BHATNAGAR MEENAKSHI BHATNAGAR 328/600 28.05.2019

3005 714-15-1101 GURUMEHAR WALIA TEJPAL SINGH WALIA TANVEER WALIA AW 28.05.2019

3041 8114-16-1251 BALJEET KAUR BALDEV SINGH POOJA 340/600 28.05.2019

3042 8114-16-1254 ARTI BALI RAKESH KUMAR VYASA DEVI 332/600 28.05.2019

3043 8114-16-1256 TARANJEET KAUR TARA SINGH MANJEET KAUR R-III 28.05.2019

3044 8114-16-1260 NITIN KUMAR MANOHAR LAL DARSHNA DEVI 333/600 28.05.2019

3051 7131-16-366 SIMRANJEET KAUR GURJEET SINGH GURVINDER KAUR AW 28.05.2019

3052 7131-16-369 SANJEEVPREET KAUR SATNAM SINGH BALWINDER KAUR RLR, 28.05.2019

4001 714-17-2494 SIMARPREET KAUR HARVINDER SINGH BINDERPAL KAUR 415/600 28.05.2019

4002 714-17-2495 HIMANI GARG VIKRAM PARKASH MADHU 400/600 28.05.2019

4003 714-17-2497 PARINOOR PUNIA KAMALJEET SINGH PUNIA GURINDER KAUR PUNIA 395/600 28.05.2019

4004 714-17-2498 RAMANDEEP KAUR JASWINDER SINGH BHAJAN KAUR R-394/600 28.05.2019

4005 714-17-2500 RAMANJOT KAUR BALIHAR SINGH BHAJAN KAUR 397/600 28.05.2019

4006 714-17-2501 RUPALI JOSHI SANJEEV JOSHI KIRAN JOSHI 377/600 28.05.2019

4007 714-17-2502 KHUSHPREET KAUR SURJEET RAM HARPAL KAUR 402/600 28.05.2019

4009 714-17-2504 SUKHPREET KAUR KULDEEP SINGH JASWINDER KAUR 470/600 28.05.2019

4010 714-17-2505 GEETANJALI SINGLA SHASHI KANT REKHA 370/600 28.05.2019

4012 714-17-2507 GURLEEN KAUR JINDER SINGH MANJIT KAUR 441/600 28.05.2019

4013 714-17-2508 TANYA GOYAL MAKHAN LAL ANITA GOYAL R-413/600 28.05.2019

4014 714-17-2510 KAJALPREET KAUR RAVINDER SINGH GURMEET KAUR 435/600 28.05.2019

4015 714-17-2511 MAHIMA RAMESH KUMAR SAVITA 412/600 28.05.2019

4016 714-17-2513 SONALI RAJESH SUMAN RLR, 28.05.2019

4017 714-17-2514 RAMNEEK KAUR DHALIWAL UGGAR SINGH SIMARJIT KAUR 417/600 28.05.2019

4018 714-17-2493 GURPREET SINGH CHARANJIT PAL SINGH LAKHWINDER KAUR 448/600 28.05.2019

4019 714-17-2496 LUCKY SINGH BALOUR SINGH JASVEER KAUR 426/600 28.05.2019

4020 714-17-2499 AKASHDEEP KAUSHIK RAJ KUMAR MAYA DEVI R-III,IV,V,VI 28.05.2019

4021 714-17-2509 KAJAL KAUR KASHMIR SINGH JASBIR KAUR 410/600 28.05.2019
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4022 714-17-2512 PIYUSH MITTAL RAKESH MITTAL SAPNA MITTAL 436/600 28.05.2019

4023 714-17-2515 GURJEET SINGH JASVIR SINGH PARAMJIT KAUR R-344/600 28.05.2019

4024 714-17-2492 VEERPAL KAUR DILBARPAL SINGH HARPREET KAUR 448/600 28.05.2019

4051 8114-17-346 SIMRAN CHOUDHARY R.S. CHOUDHARY TRIPTA CHOUDHARY 414/600 28.05.2019

4052 8114-17-347 TANYA LEKH RAJ SHITAL KAUR 422/600 28.05.2019

4053 8114-17-348 NAVIKA SHARMA SANDEEP SHARMA POOJA SHARMA 436/600 28.05.2019

4054 8114-17-349 NEELU RANI RANJEET SINGH SUKHVINDER KAUR 409/600 28.05.2019

4055 8114-17-350 ESHA KUMARI PARDEEP KUMAR SURI RAJ KUMARI 342/600 28.05.2019

4081 7131-17-245 GURPREET KAUR LAL SINGH KULWINDER KAUR R-III 28.05.2019

4082 7131-17-247 JAGMEET SINGH SUKHWINDER SINGH SURINDER KAUR 420/600 28.05.2019

4083 7131-17-248 HAPPY SINGH BALJIT SINGH USHA RANI R-I,III 28.05.2019

4084 7131-17-249 SUKHVIR SINGH RAGHBIR SINGH SUKHWINDER KAUR ABSENT 28.05.2019

4085 7131-17-250 GURPREET SINGH PHAKIRIA SINGH AMARJEET KAUR ABSENT 28.05.2019

4086 7131-17-251 ARSHVIR KAUR SUKHVIR SINGH TARNJEET KAUR 405/600 04.12.2020

4087 7131-17-252 DEEPAK SINGH DALBARA SINGH GURMEET KAUR II,III 04.12.2020

4088 7131-17-253 CHARANJEET SINGH SADAN SINGH SHEELA DEVI ABSENT 28.05.2019

4089 7131-17-254 ASHWANI KUMAR GURMEET SINGH SURINDER KAUR ABSENT 28.05.2019

4090 716-13-521 KAWALPREET SINGH DEVINDER SINGH PALWINDER KAUR 422/600 28.05.2019

3001 714-16-1153 HARSHDEEP SINGH GURMEET SINGH JOGINDER KAUR R-I,II,III,V,VI 28.05.2018

3002 714-16-1158 VINOD BK NAKUL BK ALMALA R-VI 28.05.2018

3003 714-16-1172 GEETANJALI BHATNAGAR GIANINDER MOHAN BHATNAGAR MEENAKSHI BHATNAGAR R-III 28.05.2018

3004 716-14-938 HARSHA SYLOOPAUL DEEPAK SYLOOPAUL RITUKA SYLOOPAUL 356/600 28.05.2018

3005 714-15-1101 GURUMEHAR WALIA TEJPAL SINGH WALIA TANVEER WALIA RLR, 28.05.2018

3041 8114-16-1251 BALJEET KAUR BALDEV SINGH POOJA R-III 28.05.2018

3042 8114-16-1254 ARTI BALI RAKESH KUMAR VYASA DEVI III 28.05.2018

3043 8114-16-1256 TARANJEET KAUR TARA SINGH MANJEET KAUR II,III 28.05.2018

3044 8114-16-1260 NITIN KUMAR MANOHAR LAL DARSHNA DEVI II,V 28.05.2018

3051 7131-16-366 SIMRANJEET KAUR GURJEET SINGH GURVINDER KAUR II,III 28.05.2018

3052 7131-16-369 SANJEEVPREET KAUR SATNAM SINGH BALWINDER KAUR RLR, 28.05.2018
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